
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     04/01/2023    10:00

1 180 (t) Eric Bel Macek
UA Montsià

28/06/2010
CL83558

18.85 X X X X X 18.85

2 188 (t) Pol Jordana Nagera
UA Montsià

08/03/2010
CL1123

12.80 12.88 10.70 10.49 13.09 13.23 13.23

Martillo (3kg) MASC. 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     04/01/2023    10:00

1 191 Viorel Cristian Ravar Ladislau
UA Montsià

03/10/1995
CT18675

62.91 X 64.41 X 60.28 58.77 64.41

Martillo (7,260kg) MASC. 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     04/01/2023    10:00

1 196 (t) Claudia Cecilia Calvet
UA Montsià

26/09/2010
CL1007

31.45 X X 31.51 29.93 X 31.51

Martillo (2kg) FEM AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     04/01/2023    10:00

1 169 (t) Griselda Olle Grau
CA Terres de l´Ebre

07/03/2008
CL623

30.35 29.95 29.52 24.95 X 26.00 30.35

2 203 (t) Bianca Semacaritt Bertomeu
UA Montsià

22/12/2008
CL8311

X 23.08 25.13 22.86 24.92 25.69 25.69

3 205 (t) Alba Serra Romero
UA Montsià

05/10/2008
CL1128

X X 24.99 - - - 24.99

Martillo (3kg) FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     04/01/2023    10:00

1 199 Anna Mayor Fumado
UA Montsià

16/10/2006
CT943

41.06 42.37 42.64 39.82 X X 42.64

Martillo (3kg) FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     04/01/2023    10:00

1 197 Maria Jose Descarrega Gordo
UA Montsià

16/01/1967
CT25522

X X 31.26 31.09 27.81 X 31.26

Martillo (3kg) FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     04/01/2023    11:00

1 180 (t) Eric Bel Macek
UA Montsià

28/06/2010
CL83558

20.18 19.85 18.58 - - - 20.18

2 188 (t) Pol Jordana Nagera
UA Montsià

08/03/2010
CL1123

8.69 15.98 X - - - 15.98

Disco (800g) MASC.

Control Concursos

Pista d´Amposta, 4 enero 2023
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     04/01/2023    11:00

1 184 (t) Roger Estrada Senar
UA Montsià

27/08/2007
CL3364

26.69 26.44 26.44 28.26 20.63 X 28.26

2 190 (t) Didac Pallares Samino
UA Montsià

13/04/2007
CL94704

23.55 23.99 27.16 24.89 X 25.89 27.16

3 186 (t) Marc Ferreres Serret
UA Montsià

09/09/2007
CL86580

23.24 22.98 20.62 23.25 20.31 19.30 23.25

Disco (1,5kg) MASC.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     04/01/2023    11:00

1 110 Jonatan Gilabert Drago
Alaior Esport

19/06/1985
CT914

X 31.88 X X X X 31.88

Disco (2kg) MASC.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     04/01/2023    11:00

1 194 Claudia Beltran Tomas
UA Montsià

26/07/2006
CT694

X 26.46 24.97 26.67 X 27.32 27.32

2 120 (t) Paula Gallego Llorens
CA Ascó 

29/06/2007
CT1415

X X 22.45 22.72 21.74 21.92 22.72

Disco (1kg) FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     04/01/2023    10:00

204 (t) Marta Serra Mestre
UA Montsià

09/02/2010
CL85933

NP

Longitud FEM. AL

Control Concursos

Pista d´Amposta, 4 enero 2023
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     04/01/2023    11:00

1 192 Adria Ripolles Arco
UA Montsià

12/02/2006
CT938

4.30

2.00 -/2.20 -/2.40 -/2.55 -/2.70 -/2.85 -/3.00 -/3.15 -/3.30 -/3.40 -/3.50 -/3.60 -/3.70 -/3.80 -/3.90 O
4.00 -/4.10 XO/4.20 XO/4.30 O/4.40 XXX

2 182 Iker Paul Bravo Ferre
UA Montsià

22/10/2006
CT85910

3.70

2.00 -/2.20 -/2.40 -/2.55 -/2.70 -/2.85 -/3.00 -/3.15 -/3.30 -/3.40 O/3.50 -/3.60 XXO/3.70 O/3.80 XXX

3 187 Bernat Figueres Maronda
UA Montsià

11/04/2008
CT1658

3.40

2.00 -/2.20 -/2.40 -/2.55 -/2.70 -/2.85 -/3.00 -/3.15 O/3.30 XO/3.40 O/3.50 XXX

4 131 Josep Maria Mateo Sanz
CA Tarragona

17/11/1964
CT19378

3.00

2.00 -/2.20 -/2.40 -/2.55 O/2.70 O/2.85 O/3.00 O/3.15 XXX

5 130 Juan Carlos Herrera Alcaide
CA Tarragona

31/01/1973
CT25152

2.85

2.00 -/2.20 -/2.40 O/2.55 O/2.70 XO/2.85 O

6 183 (t) Nil Cid Martos
UA Montsià

30/08/2008
CL83011

2.55

2.00 XO/2.20 O/2.40 O/2.55 O/2.70 XXX

181 (t) Eliseo Bertomeu Herranz
UA Montsià

12/04/2010
CL1016

NP

179 (t) Eros Alegre Gomez
UA Montsià

06/05/2010
CL1011

NP

193 (t) Ruben Villar Gonzalez
UA Montsià

18/03/2010
CL4350

NP

185 Aritz Fernandez Terron
UA Montsià

04/10/2007
CT538

NP

Pértiga MASC. AL

Control Concursos

Pista d´Amposta, 4 enero 2023
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     04/01/2023    11:00

1 154 Meritxell Benito Villarraso
Alcampo Scorpio 71

25/09/1999
CT26382

3.40

2.00 -/2.20 -/2.40 -/2.55 -/2.70 -/2.85 -/3.00 -/3.15 XO/3.30 O/3.40 O/3.50 XXX
2 195 Anna Cardona Ponce

UA Montsià
28/04/2004

CT28344
3.30

2.00 -/2.20 -/2.40 -/2.55 -/2.70 -/2.85 -/3.00 -/3.15 -/3.30 O/3.40 -/3.50 XXX
3 198 Mireia Felix Viñes

UA Montsià
20/04/2005

CT29872
3.00

2.00 -/2.20 -/2.40 -/2.55 -/2.70 -/2.85 -/3.00 XXO/3.15 XXX
4 133 (t) Ona Sansa Garcia

CA Tarragona
31/05/2010

CL90844
2.85

2.00 -/2.20 O/2.40 O/2.55 O/2.70 O/2.85 O/3.00 XXX
5 134 Alicia Vazquez Domingo

CA Tarragona
09/10/1999

CT23992
2.85

2.00 -/2.20 -/2.40 XO/2.55 O/2.70 O/2.85 XXO/3.00 XXX
6 144 (t) Sofia Aubareda Cuan

FACVAC Valls
13/10/2008

CL87080
2.55

2.00 O/2.20 O/2.40 O/2.55 XXO/2.70 XXX
7 132 Martina Fernandez Sirvent

CA Tarragona
22/02/2007

CT94968
2.20

2.00 O/2.20 XO/2.40 XXX
215 (t) Paula Garcia Navajas

UA Terrassa
04/03/2008

CT1149
SM

2.00 XXX
204 (t) Marta Serra Mestre

UA Montsià
09/02/2010

CL85933
NP

Pértiga FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     04/01/2023    12:15

1 180 (t) Eric Bel Macek
UA Montsià

28/06/2010
CL83558

5.93 6.41 6.07 - - - 6.41

2 188 (t) Pol Jordana Nagera
UA Montsià

08/03/2010
CL1123

2.98 2.93 4.09 - - - 4.09

Peso (3kg) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     04/01/2023    12:15

1 184 (t) Roger Estrada Senar
UA Montsià

27/08/2007
CL3364

9.13 8.60 8.23 8.93 X 7.99 9.13

2 190 (t) Didac Pallares Samino
UA Montsià

13/04/2007
CL94704

8.16 8.41 8.13 8.05 8.13 8.39 8.41

3 186 (t) Marc Ferreres Serret
UA Montsià

09/09/2007
CL86580

6.25 6.25 6.92 6.58 6.38 6.61 6.92

Peso (5kg) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     04/01/2023    12:15

1 110 Jonatan Gilabert Drago
Alaior Esport

19/06/1985
CT914

10.24 10.81 10.58 10.75 11.02 10.75 11.02

191 Viorel Cristian Ravar Ladislau
UA Montsià

03/10/1995
CT18675

NP

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL

Control Concursos

Pista d´Amposta, 4 enero 2023
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     04/01/2023    12:15

1 169 (t) Griselda Olle Grau
CA Terres de l´Ebre

07/03/2008
CL623

7.52 7.77 7.81 6.67 6.30 7.29 7.81

2 196 (t) Claudia Cecilia Calvet
UA Montsià

26/09/2010
CL1007

7.53 7.06 7.50 7.17 7.01 7.09 7.53

3 197 Maria Jose Descarrega Gordo
UA Montsià

16/01/1967
CT25522

6.84 6.57 7.19 7.08 6.61 7.44 7.44

4 205 (t) Alba Serra Romero
UA Montsià

05/10/2008
CL1128

5.18 5.21 5.26 5.03 5.09 5.64 5.64

5 216 (t) Noa Gomez Sancho
UA Terrassa

02/05/2008
CL9822

4.56 4.49 4.54 - - - 4.56

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     04/01/2023    12:15

1 164 (t) Hugo Colome Olivan
CA Terres de l´Ebre

19/01/2006
CL68859

X
-2.6

5.84
-0.4

5.68
-0.9

5.85
-1.3

6.12
-1.4

6.05
-0.3

6.12
-1.4

2 165 (t) Joan Martinez Gisbert
CA Terres de l´Ebre

16/05/2007
CT1527

5.27
-1.5

X
-1.4

5.27
-0.3

5.20
-1.8

X
-1.5

5.08
-1.5

5.27
-1.5

3 130 Juan Carlos Herrera Alcaide
CA Tarragona

31/01/1973
CT25152

4.38
-1.9

5.09
-1.8

- - - - 5.09
-1.8

4 189 (t) Roger Palacios Paulino
UA Montsià

16/09/2007
CL78896

4.95
-1.7

4.87
-1.9

4.80
-0.7

4.65
-0.8

4.72
-1.8

X
-1.8

4.95
-1.7

5 131 Josep Maria Mateo Sanz
CA Tarragona

17/11/1964
CT19378

4.51
-2.7

4.60
-0.4

4.55
-1.1

- - - 4.60
-0.4

Longitud MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     04/01/2023    12:15

1 100 Andreea Florina Sabou Cristutiu
AA Catalunya

05/05/2000
CT23616

5.82
+0.3

X
-2.3

5.72
-1.5

5.87
-2.0

5.68
+0.7

5.89
-1.8

5.89
-1.8

2 201 Maria Reverte Reverte
UA Montsià

06/02/2007
CT934

X
-1.7

X
-2.2

5.12
-0.8

5.13
+0.8

5.37
-1.2

X
-0.8

5.37
-1.2

3 167 Julia Ferrando Blanch
CA Terres de l´Ebre

16/05/2007
CT587

4.85
-0.8

4.90
-2.1

X
-0.9

4.78
-1.1

4.80
-1.4

4.86
+0.0

4.90
-2.1

4 168 (t) Cinta Monclus Pla
CA Terres de l´Ebre

04/11/2009
CL92734

4.29
-0.8

4.46
-1.7

X
-1.6

4.46
-1.2

4.17
-0.7

X
-0.4

4.46
-1.7

5 166 (t) Ariadna Chavarria Torres
CA Terres de l´Ebre

19/02/2006
CL68858

X
-0.8

3.60
+0.8

3.79
-1.4

- - - 3.79
-1.4

200 (t) Kimberly Olszewska Dominguez
UA Montsià

06/09/2009
CL8820

NP

202 (t) Martina Roig Bonfill
UA Montsià

14/08/2009
CL94587

NP

144 (t) Sofia Aubareda Cuan
FACVAC Valls

13/10/2008
CL87080

NP

Longitud FEM. AL

Control Concursos

Pista d´Amposta, 4 enero 2023
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